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EX. CB
T/G=72.62

EX. 150mmØ C.I. WATERMAIN

EX. 150mmØ C.I. WATERMAIN

C
U

M
M

IN
G

S 
  
A

V
EN

U
E

9.0m

FFE = 73.90
LOBBY MECH  RM

PROPOSED 4 STOREY - 43 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING
FFE = 75.85

P1 ELEV = 72.51
FITNESS ROOM = 70.495

ELEVATOR PIT 68.97
STORM AND SANITARY SUMP PUMPS REQUIRED FOR

LOWER LEVELS. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL PLANS FOR
TOP OF FOUNDATION. TOP OF FOUNDATION MIN
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EX. STM 21704 (1200Ø)
T/G=72.81

N INV=69.80±
SE INV=69.80±
NE INV=69.80±

EX. STM 85337 (1200Ø)
T/G=72.61

NW INV=69.89±
S INV=69.89±
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9%EX. 10.0m-300mmØ CONC. STM @ 1.19%

EX. 300mmØ STM STUB
 INV=69.92±

EX. SAN 41667 (1200Ø)
T/G=72.73

c/w DROP STRUCTURE
S INV=68.85±
N INV=68.85±

NE INV=70.00±
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EX. SAN 41671 (1200Ø)
T/G=73.80
SW INV=70.72±

EX. 99.3m-300mmØ CONC. SAN @ 0.73%

M

RM

CONNECT TO EX. 150mmØ CAST IRON WATERMAIN WITH NEW
150mmØ WATER SERVICES AS SHOWN. EXCAVATION AND
BACKFILL BY CONTRACTOR, CONNECTION BY CITY FORCES.
INSULATE PER W22. TOP OF EX.  150mmØ WATERMAIN = 71.55±

150mmØ WATER SERVICE.
TOP W/M=71.37

VALVE AND VB.
TOP W/M=71.32

SAN 1 (1200Ø)
T/G=73.60
EX. 300mm∅ INV=70.56±
SE INV=70.66

SAN 2 (1200Ø)
MONITOR MH
T/G=73.76
NW INV=70.77
SE INV=70.80

11.0m-200mmØ SAN SDR 35 @ 1.00%

BLDG SAN SERVICE STUB
INV=70.82

2.2m-200mmØ SAN SDR 28 @ 1.00%

CONNECT TO EX. 300mmØ SANITARY SEWER WITH NEW 1200mmØ
MH PER OPS 407 AND 410.  EX. 300mmØ INV=70.56±. CONTRACTOR
TO VERIFY EX.  300mmØ INV ELEVATION PROIR TO CONSTRUCTION
AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCY TO PROJECT ENGINEER PRIOR TO
PROCEEDING WITH  CONNECTION.

CAP AND THRUST BLOCK AS SHOWN.
TOP OF EX.  150mmØ WATERMAIN = 71.63±

SITE BENCHMARK
FIRE HYDRANT
TOP OF SPINDLE
ELEV=74.65

FH FLANGE
ELEV=73.95
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CONNECT TO EX. 300mmØ STORM STUB WITH NEW 1200mmØ MH
PER OPS 407 AND 410.  EX. 300mmØ INV=69.92±. CONTRACTOR
TO VERIFY EX. 300mmØ INV ELEVATION PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION
AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCY TO PROJECT ENGINEER PRIOR TO
PROCEEDING WITH  CONNECTION.

CB LEAD CONNECTION PER S11.1
WITH VERTICAL RISER.
300mmØ INV = 70.27

300mmØ SPRINGLINE =70.42
200mmØ INV=72.00

8.6m-200mmØ STM SDR 35 @ 1.00%

2.2m-200mmØ STM SDR 28 @ 1.00%

63.3m-300mmØ STM SDR 35 @ 0.75%

ROAD CUT RE-INSTATEMENT AREA
PER CITY STD R10.  APPROXIMATE

ROAD CUT AREA = 677.0m²

RE-LOCATE EX. FIRE HYDRANT AS SHOW.
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL BY CONTRACTOR,
RELOCATION BY CITY FORCES.  PROVIDE NEW
CAP AND THRUST BLOCK AS SHOWN.
TOP OF EX.  150mmØ WATERMAIN = 71.62±
REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF 11.1m OF EXISTING
150mmØ WATERMAIN.

STM 100 (1200Ø)
T/G=73.05

SW INV=69.92
NE INV=69.95

BLDG STM SERVICE STUB
INV=70.66

STM 102 (1200Ø)
MONITOR MH

T/G=73.78
NW INV=70.61
SE INV=70.64

STM 101 (1200Ø)
T/G=73.63

SW INV=70.42
SE INV=70.52

TW=75.38
BW=75.38

TW=75.84
BW= 75.48

TW=74.83
BW= 74.83

8.2m

CISTERN LOCATION
VOLUME = 21.25m³

ROOF DRAINS DIRECTED TO
INTERNAL BUILDING CISTERN.

(SEE NOTE 5 AND 6)

TW=75.66
BW= 75.10

TOE WALL PER OPSD
3120.100 TYPE II
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EX. 10.0m-300mmØ STM @ 1.19%
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63.3m-300mmØ STM @ 0.75%
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EX. 99.3m-300mmØ CONC. SAN @ 0.73%
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EXISTING GRADE OVER NEW STORM
SEWER (APPROX CL OF EXISTING

SNOW STREET).
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RE-LOCATE EX. FIRE HYDRANT AS SHOW.
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL BY CONTRACTOR,
RELOCATION BY CITY FORCES.  PROVIDE NEW

CAP AND THRUST BLOCK AS SHOWN.
TOP OF EX.  150mmØ WATERMAIN = 71.62±

CONNECT TO EX. 300mmØ SANITARY SEWER WITH NEW 1200mmØ
MH PER OPS 407 AND 410.  EX. 300mmØ INV=70.56±. CONTRACTOR

TO VERIFY EX.  300mmØ INV ELEVATION PROIR TO CONSTRUCTION
AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCY TO PROJECT ENGINEER PRIOR TO

PROCEEDING WITH  CONNECTION.
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CONNECT TO EX. 150mmØ CAST IRON WATERMAIN WITH NEW
150mmØ WATER SERVICES AS SHOWN.  EXCAVATION AND
BACKFILL BY CONTRACTOR, CONNECTION BY CITY FORCES.
INSULATE PER W22. TOP OF EX.  150mmØ WATERMAIN = 71.55±
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CONNECT TO EX. 300mmØ STORM STUB WITH NEW 1200mmØ MH
PER OPS 407 AND 410.  EX. 300mmØ INV=69.88±. CONTRACTOR
TO VERIFY EX. 300mmØ INV ELEVATION PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION
AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCY TO PROJECT ENGINEER PRIOR TO
PROCEEDING WITH  CONNECTION.

CB LEAD CONNECTION PER S11.1
WITH VERTICAL RISER.
300mmØ INV = 70.27

300mmØ SPRINGLINE =70.42
250mmØ INV=72.00 15
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PROPOSED VALVE CHAMBER

PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT
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EXISTING VALVE AND VALVE BOX
EXISTING VALVE CHAMBER

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING COMBINED SEWER

EXISTING STORM SEWER

EXISTING CATCHBASIN MANHOLE
EXISTING CATCHBASIN
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EXISTING REDUCER

PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURB LOCATIONS
PROPOSED BARRIER CURB
THERMAL INSULATION ON STORM SEWER WHERE COVER
IS LESS THAN 2.0m AND ON SANITARY SEWER WHERE
COVER IS LESS THAN 2.5m AS PER S35.
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